
Mrs.MEENALOCHANI K.

Assistant Professor,

Department of Management Studies,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : suresh.lochani47@gmail.com

Phone : 9488115040

Web:   

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

Human Resource Information system Human resource management

Dr. Sureshkumar

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

 Govt Arts & science college, Tanjore Pursuing

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

27124856

Details

April 2017

Year of Passing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

M.I.E.T Engineering College M.I.E.T Engineering 

College , Gundur , Trichy

Assistant Professor 8.06.2016 8.6.2017

HDFC BANK HDFC Bank,Tamilnadu Cashier 13-06-2015 13-06-2016

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:51:58AM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

5

1

2

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:51:58AM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        5

 College level Workshop on "Training of Trainers on Life skills" sponsored by Training and 

Placement organized by Training and placement Division at Bishop Heber college during 17/11/2018 

to 01/01/1900.

1.

 International level Workshop on "Day long International Workshop on The pathway to 

successful research agenda" sponsored by Bharathidasan university organized by Department of 

Commerce and Financial studies at Bharathidasan university during 14/11/2018 to 01/01/1900.

2.

 National level Workshop on "A National Level Training Programme on Thesis Writing" 

sponsored by BDU organized by Bharathidasan University at Trichy during 30/10/2017 to 03/11/2017.

3.

 International level Conference on "HIMCON 18 v2.0" sponsored by Department Of Management 

Studies organized by Department Of Management Studies at Bishop Heber College during 

01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.

4.

 College level Workshop on "Examinations and Evaluation" sponsored by Bishop Heber College 

organized by IQAC at Bishop Heber College during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.

5.

Publication in Journals -      2

"A STUDY ON THE AWARENESS ON THE IMPLEMENTATION OF HUMAN RESOURCES 

INFORMATION SYSTEM AMONG EMPLOYEES OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN 

SELECTED SECTOR AREAS OF TAMILNADU" published in INFOKARA RESEARCH (PEER 

REVIEW) Vol. 9, Issue No. 1, January 2020 ISSN : 1021-9056.

1. 

"THE ROLE OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT" published in 

Journal of the Gujarat Research Society (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 21, Issue No. 16s, November 2019 

ISSN : 0374-8588.

2. 

TRAINING PROGRAMME -     1

COLLEGE level ORIENTATION on "Orientation For New Staff in Bishop Heber College" 

Sponsored by Bishop Heber College, Organized by IQAC at Trichy during 28/07/2017 - 29/07/2017.

#

Signature of Staff

(MEENALOCHANI K.)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:51:58AM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

