## Mrs.MEENALOCHANI K.

Assistant Professor,
Department of Management Studies,
Bishop Heber College,
Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail: suresh.lochani47@gmail.com

Phone: 9488115040

Web:

### Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

Human Resource Information system

Human resource management

Research Supervisor

Dr. Sureshkumar

Area of Specialization

Human resource management

Year of Award

Govt Arts & science college, Tanjore

Pursuing

Cleared NET / SET : SET	<b>Details</b> 27124856		Year of Passing April 2017	
Nork Experience		A D		
Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Design <mark>at</mark> ion	From	То
M.I.E.T Engineering College	M.I.E.T <mark>Enginee</mark> ring College <mark>,Gundur,T</mark> richy	Assistant Professor	8.06.2016	8.6.2017
HDFC BANK	HDFC Bank,Tamilnadu	Cashier	13-06-2015	13-06-2016

NISI DOMINUS FRUSTRA

# **Table of Contents**

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended		
2.	Research Papers Presented	1	
3.	Publication in Journals		
4.	Publication in Books		
5.	. Books Published / Edited		
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised		
7.	Research Projects	0	
8.	Resource Person	0	
9.	Consultancy	0	
10.	Awards Recieved	0	
11.	Patent	0	
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0	
13.	Professional Membership  M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0	
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0	

- 5
- College level Workshop on "Training of Trainers on Life skills" sponsored by Training and Placement organized by Training and placement Division at Bishop Heber college during 17/11/2018 to 01/01/1900.
- International level Workshop on "Day long International Workshop on The pathway to successful research agenda" sponsored by Bharathidasan university organized by Department of Commerce and Financial studies at Bharathidasan university during 14/11/2018 to 01/01/1900.
- 3. National level Workshop on "A National Level Training Programme on Thesis Writing" sponsored by BDU organized by Bharathidasan University at Trichy during 30/10/2017 to 03/11/2017.
- 4. International level Conference on "*HIMCON 18 v2.0*" sponsored by Department Of Management Studies organized by Department Of Management Studies at Bishop Heber College during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.
- College level Workshop on "Examinations and Evaluation" sponsored by Bishop Heber College organized by IQAC at Bishop Heber College during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.

#### **Publication in Journals**

- 2
- 1. "A STUDY ON THE AWARENESS ON THE IMPLEMENTATION OF HUMAN RESOURCES INFORMATION SYSTEM AMONG EMPLOYEES OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN SELECTED SECTOR AREAS OF TAMILNADU" published in INFOKARA RESEARCH (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 9, Issue No. 1, January 2020 ISSN: 1021-9056.
- 2. "THE ROLE OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT" published in Journal of the Gujarat Research Society (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 21, Issue No. 16s, November 2019 ISSN: 0374-8588.

## TRAINING PROGRAMME

1

# COLLEGE level ORIENTATION on "Orientation For New Staff in Bishop Heber College"
Sponsored by Bishop Heber College, Organized by IQAC at Trichy during 28/07/2017 - 29/07/2017.

NISI DOMINUS FRUSTRA

Signature of Staff (MEENALOCHANI K.)